J20 - Nationell Norra

Referee (s)
Oscar Spang

Goalkeepers
31 DARNELL Oscar

1 BILANDER Joel

1st Line

RD 13 LOFGREN Axel
LD 61 TIMANDER Elliot
RW, 18 HOGLERT Julius

CE | 43 JOHANSEN-HALMRA

LW/ 19 NASSTROM Axel

2nd Line

RD| 56 RAINERSSON Albin
LD | 42 ASTROM Viktor

RW 20 AHSTROM Wictor

CE | 59 HILDEBERTSZON Willia

LW 69 NASLUND Alex

3rd Line

RD 41 LINDGREN Linus
LD ' 51 NOREN Jakob
RW 64 UMEGARD Karl
CE 33 SUNDELL Filip
LW 17 STYF Helmer

4th Line

RD

LD

RW 34 HALLIN Elias

CE | 38 BERGSTROM Tim
LW 22 BOSTROM Anton

Extra players

Head Coach
Emil Svelander

Missing players

RD 5 BYSTROM Ludvig
RD 6 ERIKSSON Milton
RD 23 JONSSON Ville

R 35 OBERG Nils

RD| 36 STENHOLM Casper
CE 37 STENMAN Elias

Assistant Coach

Oskar Hultgren
GP GPI
21 14
21 8
GP G
18 0
21 2
16 3
21 4
GP G
21 1
21 2
21 8
19 1
21 2
GP G
20 1
20 7
21 3
21 8
GP G
18 3
GP G

L. OVR

Lars Jansson

GP
11
18
17
13
16
21

oMo o®

Lineup

MoDo Hockey - Skelleftea AIK
Hagglunds Arena

SO W
1 4
0 2

A TP

2 2

4 6

5 8

8 12

A TP
1 2

6 8

8 16

6 7

2 4

A TP

4 5

8 15

9 12

8 16

A TP

3 6

A TP

A TP
2 2
2 2
3 5
0 2
1 1
8 16

GAA SVS%
3,07 90,41
4,44 86,08
+/- TOI Avg.
-5 00:00
-3 00:00
1 00:00
1 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
-3 00:00
10 00:00
2 00:00
-1 00:00
-10  00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
-1 00:00
5 00:00
3 00:00
3 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
1 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
+/- TOI Avg.
2 1 00:00
1 | 00:00
1 1 00:00
-3 1 00:00
3 |1 00:00
0 | 00:00

Linesman
Tony Rundstrém

Goalkeepers
30 WALLSTROM Nils

50 STALBERG Viktor

1st Line

RD 7 KARLSSON Olle
LD 5 FORSFJALL Mans
RW 21 NILSSON Oscar
CE | 41 SUNDIN Jacob
LW 16 JOHANSSON Max

2nd Line
RD 40 WALLBERG Theo

LD | 55 SALOMONSSON Elias

RW 10 BERGMARK Samuel
CE 14 AAW Markus
LW, 48 STOSTROM Oliver

3rd Line
RD 52 HOLM Vilmer

LD 23 BRYNGELSSON Linus

RW 11 JOHANSSON Lukas
CE 24 HOLMBERG Kalle
LW 13 KEILIN Theo

4th Line
RD 3 DAHLBACK Emil
LD

RW 26 ROBERTSSON Simon

CE 18 STENMAN Elias
LW 15 SALL Gabriel

Extra players

Head Coach
Martin Sandgren

Missing players

RD 2 BARKEMO Tim

RD' 6 NILSSON Fred

CE | 9 VESTERLUND Lukas
R | 19 PERSSON Noak

RD| 34 HAARA Frans

R 47 LOOV Emil

Missing Goalies
35 HELLNEMO Alexander

GP
14
15

GP
20

22
18
18

GP
22
19
14
16
19

GP
16
19
21
17
19

GP
4

8
12
16

GP

Assistant Coach

GP
20
20
12
22
15
20

GP
17
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GAA SVS%

3,51

87,60

4,85 82,55

+/-
-1
0
2
4
4

+/-
0
-4
-9
-7

-10

+/-
-8
2
-8
-8
-4

+/-
-3

4
6
2

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

SVS%
88,41



